Raum

ErdgeschoB

Empfangsbereich
Konferenz-/Schulung
Sozialraum
Hauswirtschaftsraum
Flur

WC Damen

WC Herren

Biro |

Biro / Montage / Lager
Vorraum / Annahme

Windfang / Treppe
Nutzfidche EG gesamt

Dachgeschof

Biiro |

Biiro |l

Blro i}
Besprechungsraum
Biro (V
Hauswirtschaftsraum
WC Herren

WC Damen

Biro V

Flur

Batkon (1/2)
Nuztfliche DG gesamt

Nutzflache (Biiro) gesamt

Keltergeschoss

Kellerraum |

Kellerraum It

Kelierraum il
Hausanschiuss / Heizung
Flur

Nutzflache (Keller)

Nutzfliche

58,78 m?
37,70 m?
21,50 m?
8,27 m?
3,14 m?
6,95 m?
6,95 m?
36,23 m?
36,68 m?
8,49 m?
10,06 m?

234,74 m?

18,51 m?
14,27 m?
15,17 m?
18,63 m?
20,76 m?
7,69 m?
4,02 m?
4,02 m?
21,64 m?
20,66 m?
B.21 mf

152,58 m?

387,32 m?

18,60 m?
18,60 m?
15,18 m?
14,65 m?
1412 m?

81,16 m?
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